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CAMPING VILLAGE 

VOLTONCINO 
S.S.Aurelia n.199, 58015 Albinia, Orbetello (GR) 

www.voltoncino.it        info@voltoncino.it 

Tel. +39 0564 870158 Fax +39 0564 870415 

+393334599168  camping.village.voltoncino 

 

CAMPING VILLAGE 

MARINA CHIARA 
S.S.Aurelia n.197, 58015 Albinia, Orbetello (GR) 

www.marinachiara.it      info@marinachiara.it 

  Tel. +39 0564 870304 Fax +39 0564 870108 

              +39 333 4599168  camping.village.marina.chiara 

 

 
 

ONE ROOM 

2 GUESTS 

 

THREE ROOMS  

4 GUESTS 

 

FOUR ROOMS 

6 GUESTS 

COTTAGE 

2 GUESTS 

(Voltoncino) 

COTTAGE 

4+2 GUESTS 

(Voltoncino) 

Y From the 1st June to the 30th September, the payment of €1,00 Tourist  Tax is expected up to a maximum of 7 nights, from 14 years old onwards. 

Starting from € 40,00 per night for two people. 

The weekly price includes: All Utilities, Air-Conditioning (Hot/Cold), Parking, Entertainment (in the stipulated time), sport facilities. 

Bricked, Air-Conditioned, Soundproofed, Windows fitted with mosquito nets, Toilet with shower and WC, Equipped Kitchen. 
THREE-ROOMS bungalows are also available for disabled access. 

Bricked, Not Air-Conditioned, w/TV attack. Small toilet with WC and wall’s shower (no box). 

ARRIVAL: Saturday from 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm .  DEPARTURE: Saturday morning until 09:00 am. 

A cash deposit of € 150,00 for each Bungalows/Cottages will be required at the arrival, returned on departure after inspection of the premises.
 . 

Linen (bed sheets and towels) can be hired through bookings. Doublebed sheets € 10,00 – Singlebed sheets € 5,00 

Towel’s set € 6,00 (including weekly change). 

For children up to 4 years of age. Can be hired through bookings, subject to availability. Price is € 5,00 per night or € 30,00 per week. 

In some bungalows a single bed can be added in the living area. The price is € 10,00 per night or € 60,00 per week.  
Can be hired through bookings, subject to availability and only in designed bungalows. 

Bungalows have to be left in good cleaning conditions. The cost of extra weekly cleaning is €30,00 payble at Reception. 

Dogs are only allowed at “Casale Voltoncino”. 

Discounted rates are available for Groups in April and May. 

Possibility to benefit by the service of Half  or Full Board. 

 

 

  

€ 290,00 

€ 320,00 

€ 380,00 

€ 400,00 

€ 520,00 

€ 580,00 

€ 620,00 

€ 715,00 

€ 715,00 

€ 790,00 

€ 825,00 

€ 725,00 

€ 390,00 

€ 420,00 

€ 460,00 

€ 490,00 

€ 620,00 

€ 720,00 

€ 750,00 

€ 815,00 

€ 815,00 

€ 1115,00 

€ 1195,00 

€ 1040,00 

€ 490,00 

€ 520,00 

€ 590,00 

€ 690,00 

€ 870,00 

€ 910,00 

€ 950,00 

€ 1020,00 

€ 1130,00 

€ 1305,00 

€ 1395,00 

  € 1155,00 

€ 240,00 

€ 270,00 

€ 330,00 

€ 350,00 

€ 470,00 

€ 530,00 

€ 570,00 

€ 665,00 

€ 665,00 

€ 740,00 

€ 775,00 

€ 675,00 

€ 390,00 

€ 420,00 

€ 460,00 

€ 490,00 

€ 620,00 

€ 720,00 

€ 750,00 

€ 830,00 

€ 830,00 

€ 1115,00 

€ 1195,00 

€ 1040,00 

19/4 – 25/5 

26/5 – 08/6 

 09/6 – 15/6 

16/6 – 22/6 

23/6 – 29/6 

30/6 – 06/7 

07/7 – 13/7 

14/7 – 27/7 

28/7 – 03/8 

04/8 – 10/8 

11/8 – 17/8 

18/8 – 24/8 

WEEKLY RATES 

VILLAGE AREA 

€ 595,00 

€ 415,00 

€ 300,00 

€ 795,00 

€ 535,00 

€ 400,00 

€ 985,00 

€ 645,00 

€ 500,00 

€ 545,00 

€ 365,00 

€ 250,00 

€ 795,00 

€ 535,00 

€ 400,00 

25/8 – 31/8 

01/9 – 07/9 

08/9 – 22/9 

http://www.voltoncino.it/
mailto:info@voltoncino.it
http://www.marinachiara.it/
mailto:info@marinachiara.it


                                                                                              

19/4 – 26/5 

3/9 – 22/9 

 

24/6 – 20/7 

 

 

21/7 – 26/8 

 
ADULT 

CHILDREN 

 
1 TO 8  

 CAMPING 

LOT 

HALF SIZE 

ADULT GUEST 

 
AFTER 1 HOUR 

 CHILDREN 

 
GUEST 

 

 
CAMPING SITE AREA 

 

2nd MOTO 

€ 6,00 € 8,00 € 10,00 € 12,00 

€ 3,00 € 4,00 € 5,00 € 6,00 

€ 7,00 € 12,00 € 14,00 € 16,00 

€ 3,50 € 6,00 € 7,00 € 8,00 

€ 5,00 € 5,00 € 7,00 € 8,00 

€ 3,00 € 3,00 € 4,00 € 5,00 

FREE € 4,00 € 4,00 € 4,00 

FREE € 3,00 € 3,00 € 3,00 

TOURIST 
TAX 

FROM THE 1st OF JUNE TO THE 30th SEPTEMBER, THE PAYMENT OF € 0,50 TOURIST TAX 
IS EXPECTED UP TO A MAXIMUM OF 7 NIGHTS, FROM 14 YEARS OLD ONWARDS. 

OUR SERVICES 

2nd CAR 

27/5 – 23/6 

27/8 – 2/9 

 

https://voltoncino.it/it/regolamento.asp?tp=voltoncino 

HAPPY  HOLIDAYS !!! 

 
                 

            voltoncinomarinachiara 

SEASON OR HALF 

SEASON AGREEMENTS 
 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

MARKET 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

EQUIPPED CARAVANS AND 
TENTS RENTING 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

CAMPER 
SERVICE 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

HELIOTHERAPHY 
PLATFORMS 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

DOCTOR’S 

 PRACTICE 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

RESTAURANT 
BAR 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

WOOD OVEN  
PIZZERIA 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

WASHING MACHINES 
AND DRYERS 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

CHILDREN AND DISABLED 
TOILET 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

FREE WIFI 

ZONE 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

BARBEQUE 
AREA 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

HOLY  
MASS 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

NEWS STANDS 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

NATURE PATH 
 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

FOOTBALL  

COURT 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

VOLLEYBALL  
COURT 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

BASKET 
COURT 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

TENNIS 
 COURT 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

WATER 
VOLLEY 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

ENTERTAINMENT 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

BABY’S PLAY  
AREA 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

BEACH 
 FACILITIES 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

SWIMMING 
COURSES 

 
 
 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

PING PONG 

 

 

 

E SEMISTAGIONALI 

DAILY RATES 2018 

LOT 

CAMPING LOT 

Camping Village Voltoncino & Marina Chiara      

 

 

 


