## **CAMPING VILLAGE** VOLTONCINO

S.S.Aurelia n.199, 58015 Albinia, Orbetello (GR) www.voltoncino.it info@voltoncino.it Tel. +39 0564 870158 Fax +39 0564 870415





### CAMPING VILLAGE MARINA CHIARA

S.S.Aurelia n.197, 58015 Albinia, Orbetello (GR) www.marinachiara.it info@marinachiara.it

Tel. +39 0564 870304 Fax +39 0564 870108





+39 333 4599168 S camping.village.marina.chiara

#### PRICELIST 2018

WEEKLY RATES VILLAGE AREA	ONE ROOM 2 GUESTS	THREE ROOMS 4 GUESTS	FOUR ROOMS 6 GUESTS	COTTAGE 2 GUESTS (Voltoncino)	COTTAGE 4+2 GUESTS (Voltoncino)
19/4 – 25/5	€ 290,00	€ 390,00	€ 490,00	€ 240,00	€ 390,00
26/5 – 08/6	€ 320,00	€ 420,00	€ 520,00	€ 270,00	€ 420,00
09/6 – 15/6	€ 380,00	€ 460,00	€ 590,00	€ 330,00	€ 460,00
16/6 – 22/6	€ 400,00	€ 490,00	€ 690,00	€ 350,00	€ 490,00
23/6 – 29/6	€ 520,00	€ 620,00	€ 870,00	€ 470,00	€ 620,00
30/6 – 06/7	€ 580,00	€ 720,00	€ 910,00	€ 530,00	€ 720,00
07/7 – 13/7	€ 620,00	€ 750,00	€ 950,00	€ 570,00	€ 750,00
14/7 – 27/7	€ 715,00	€ 815,00	€ 1020,00	€ 665,00	€ 830,00
28/7 – 03/8	€ 715,00	€ 815,00	€ 1130,00	€ 665,00	€ 830,00
04/8 – 10/8	€ 790,00	€ 1115,00	€ 1305,00	€ 740,00	€ 1115,00
11/8 – 17/8	€ 825,00	€ 1195,00	€ 1395,00	€ 775,00	€ 1195,00
18/8 – 24/8	€ 725,00	€ 1040,00	€ 1155,00	€ 675,00	€ 1040,00
25/8 – 31/8	€ 595,00	€ 795,00	€ 985,00	€ 545,00	€ 795,00
01/9 – 07/9	€ 415,00	€ 535,00	€ 645,00	€ 365,00	€ 535,00
08/9 – 22/9	€ 300,00	€ 400,00	€ 500,00	€ 250,00	€ 400,00

**TOURIST TAX** 

PRICE PER NIGHT

WHAT IS INCLUDED

**BUNGALOWS** 

COTTAGES

**CHECK IN - CHECK OUT** 

**DEPOSIT SAFE** 

LINEN AND TOWEL

**CAMPING COT** 

SINGLE BED

**CLEANING** 

**ANIMALS** 

**GROUPS min 30 PEOPLE** 

**RESTAURANTS** 

From the 1st June to the 30th September, the payment of €1,00 Tourist Tax is expected up to a maximum of 7 nights, from 14 years old onwards.

Starting from € 40,00 per night for two people.

The weekly price includes: All Utilities, Air-Conditioning (Hot/Cold), Parking, Entertainment (in the stipulated time), sport facilities.

Bricked, Air-Conditioned, Soundproofed, Windows fitted with mosquito nets, Toilet with shower and WC, Equipped Kitchen. THREE-ROOMS bungalows are also available for disabled access.

Bricked, Not Air-Conditioned, w/TV attack. Small toilet with WC and wall's shower (no box).

ARRIVAL: Saturday from 4:00 pm to 8:00 pm . DEPARTURE: Saturday morning until 09:00 am.

A cash deposit of € 150,00 for each Bungalows/Cottages will be required at the arrival, returned on departure after inspection of the premises.

Linen (bed sheets and towels) can be hired through bookings. Doublebed sheets € 10,00 - Singlebed sheets € 5,00 Towel's set € 6,00 (including weekly change).

For children up to 4 years of age. Can be hired through bookings, subject to availability. Price is € 5,00 per night or € 30,00 per week.

In some bungalows a single bed can be added in the living area. The price is € 10,00 per night or € 60,00 per week. Can be hired through bookings, subject to availability and only in designed bungalows.

Bungalows have to be left in good cleaning conditions. The cost of extra weekly cleaning is €30,00 payble at Reception.

Dogs are only allowed at "Casale Voltoncino".

Discounted rates are available for Groups in April and May.

Possibility to benefit by the service of Half or Full Board.

## **CAMPING SITE AREA**

**DAILY RATES 2018** 

	19/4 – 26/5		27/5 – 23/6		24/6 – 20/7		21/7 – 26/8	
	3/9 – 22/9		27/8 – 2/9					┫
ADULT	€ 6,00		€ 8,00		€ 10,00		€ 12,00	
CHILDREN 1 TO 8	€ 3,00		€ 4,00		€ 5,00		€ 6,00	
CAMPING LOT	€ 7,00		€ 12,00		€ 14,00		€ 16,00	
HALF SIZE CAMPING LOT	€ 3,50		€ 6,00		€ 7,00		€ 8,00	
ADULT GUEST AFTER 1 HOUR	€ 5,00		€ 5,00		€ 7,00		€ 8,00	
CHILDREN GUEST	€ 3,00		€ 3,00		€ 4,00		€ 5,00	
2nd CAR	FREE		€ 4,00		€ 4,00		€ 4,00	
2nd MOTO	FREE		€ 3,00		€ 3,00		€ 3,00	
TOURIST FROM THE 1st OF JUNE TO THE 30th SEPTEMBER, THE PAYMENT OF € 0,50 TOURIST TAX IS EXPECTED UP TO A MAXIMUM OF 7 NIGHTS, FROM 14 YEARS OLD ONWARDS.								
OUR SERVICES								
SEASON OR HALF	DOCTOR		FREE WIFI		FOOTBALL		ENTERTAINMENT	

				_
SEASON OR HALF	DOCTOR'S	FREE WIFI	FOOTBALL	ENTERTAINMENT
SEASON AGREEMENTS	PRACTICE	ZONE	COURT	
MARKET	RESTAURANT	BARBEQUE	VOLLEYBALL	BABY'S PLAY
	BAR	AREA	COURT	AREA
EQUIPPED CARAVANS AND	WOOD OVEN	HOLY	BASKET	BEACH
TENTS RENTING	PIZZERIA	MASS	COURT	FACILITIES
CAMPER	WASHING MACHINES	NEWS STANDS	TENNIS	SWIMMING
SERVICE	AND DRYERS		COURT	COURSES
HELIOTHERAPHY PLATFORMS	CHILDREN AND DISABLED TOILET	NATURE PATH	WATER VOLLEY	PING PONG



# **HAPPY HOLIDAYS!!!**



**Camping Village Voltoncino & Marina Chiara** 



voltoncinomarinachiara